Total Time: 42:15

Order Number

ONOOOT A~ WN =

11
12
13
14
15

15
238
72
69
202
237
206
239

203
211
126
121
217
195
220

8/6/11 - Concert with Sonnenberg Station

Time

3:05
2:40
1:50
3:00
2:45
2:35
3:15
3:45

5:00
2:00
1:40
2:55
2:25
2:55
2:25

Title
Shall We Gather at the River
In the Cool
To the Hills
Precious Lord, Take My Hand
Fishers of Men
A Shelter in the Time of Storm
View That Holy City
Sweet By and By

Sanctus

Saints Bound for Heaven

All hail the power of Jesus' name (Clemens)
Deep River

Thou Knowest Lord

Shenandoah

Grace Be Unto You



