Total Time: 42:15 8/6/11 - Concert with Sonnenberg Station

Order	Number	Time	Title
1	15	3:05	Shall We Gather at the River
2	238	2:40	In the Cool
3	72	1:50	To the Hills
4	69	3:00	Precious Lord, Take My Hand
5	202	2:45	Fishers of Men
6	237	2:35	A Shelter in the Time of Storm
7	206	3:15	View That Holy City
8	239	3:45	Sweet By and By
9	203	5:00	Sanctus
10	211	2:00	Saints Bound for Heaven
11	126	1:40	All hail the power of Jesus' name (Clemens)
12	121	2:55	Deep River
13	217	2:25	Thou Knowest Lord
14	195	2:55	Shenandoah
15	220	2:25	Grace Be Unto You